2a, 2b
3a
4a
5a
6a
7a, 7b
8a
9a
10a
1lla
12a, 12b
13a
1l4a
15a
16a
17a
18a, 18b
19a,19b
20a, 20b
21a,21b
22a
23a
24a

Westlake Boys High School
Tauranga Girls College
Auckland Grammar School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Kings College Rowing Club
Hamilton Boys High School
Westlake Girls High School
St Peters School Cambridge
St Pauls Collegiate RC

St Kentegerns College
Cambridge High School
Hauraki Plains College
Sacred Heart College Auckland
Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Bethlehem Copllege
Wanganui Collegiate School
Takapuna Grammar School
Wanganui High School
Diocesan School for Girls
Hillcrest High School
Wanganui Girls College

St Mary's College Wellington

Tent Site Allocation

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
79508.25926
65702.626249
46272.708733
44634.831991
37040.337117
35367.126339
33927.384370
31299.93096
26203.027
25655.91362
25003.34116

1b
3b
4b
5b
6b
8b
9b
10b
11b
13b
22b
23b
24b
1c
2c
3c
1d, 2d
3d

Mount Albert Grammar School

Carmel College
Aquinas College

Pukekohe High School

Nga Tawa Diocesan

Sacred Heart Girls College (NP)

St Peters College

Queen Margaret College

Wellington College

Tauranga Boys College

Otumoetai
Te Awamutu College

Sacred Heart Girls College (Hamilton)
Wellington Girls College

Dilworth School
Wentworth College
Baradene College
Macleans

AON

SECONDARY SCHOOLS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

2011
NORTH ISLAND

79707.2678
79851.1236
4689.6725
1284.3980
22631.921316
21775.634959
18495.08785
15173.501324
14527.91394
13794.5209
8308.476284
7784.100771
7173.832077
3533.36945
3354.163780
2982.461327
4368.2891
3941.903639

Tent sites have been drawn by computer using a random draw. The number
in the right column is a random number between 1 and 100,000. The result is|
then sorted either by ascending or descending order - determined randomly.
There were 3 draws for this regatta. 1 - Rear Site Requests, 2 - Front Site
Requests, 3 - Draw for rear sites for those unsuccessful Front Site Requests.




