

Tent Site Allocation

2a, 2b	Westlake Boys High School	Reserved	1b	Mount A
3a	Tauranga Girls College	Reserved	3b	Carmel
4a	Auckland Grammar School	Reserved	4b	Aquinas
5a	Hamilton Girls High School	Reserved	5b	Pukeko
6a	Waikato Diocesan School	Reserved	6b	Nga Ta
7a, 7b	Kings College Rowing Club	Reserved	8b	Sacred
8a	Hamilton Boys High School	Reserved	9b	St Peter
9a	Westlake Girls High School	Reserved	10b	Queen
10a	St Peters School Cambridge	Reserved	11b	Welling
11a	St Pauls Collegiate RC	Reserved	13b	Tauran
12a, 12b	St Kentegerns College	Reserved	22b	Otumo
13a	Cambridge High School	Reserved	23b	Te Awa
14a	Hauraki Plains College	79508.25926	24b	Sacred
15a	Sacred Heart College Auckland	65702.626249	1c	Welling
16a	Samuel Marsden Collegiate School	46272.708733	2c	Dilwort
17a	Bethlehem Copllege	44634.831991	3c	Wentwo
18a, 18b	Wanganui Collegiate School	37040.337117	1d, 2d	Barade
19a,19b	Takapuna Grammar School	35367.126339	3d	Maclea
20a, 20b	Wanganui High School	33927.384370		
21a,21b	Diocesan School for Girls	31299.93096	Tent sites have been dr	
22a	Hillcrest High School	26203.027	in the right colu	umn is a r
23a	Wanganui Girls College	25655.91362	then sorted eit	her by as
			1	

25003.34116

24a

St Mary's College Wellington

1b	Mount Albert Grammar School	79707.2678
3b	Carmel College	79851.1236
4b	Aquinas College	4689.6725
5b	Pukekohe High School	1284.3980
6b	Nga Tawa Diocesan	22631.921316
8b	Sacred Heart Girls College (NP)	21775.634959
9b	St Peters College	18495.08785
10b	Queen Margaret College	15173.501324
11b	Wellington College	14527.91394
13b	Tauranga Boys College	13794.5209
22b	Otumoetai	8308.476284
23b	Te Awamutu College	7784.100771
24b	Sacred Heart Girls College (Hamilton)	7173.832077
1c	Wellington Girls College	3533.36945
2c	Dilworth School	3354.163780
3c	Wentworth College	2982.461327
d, 2d	Baradene College	4368.2891
3d	Macleans	3941.903639

Tent sites have been drawn by computer using a random draw. The number in the right column is a random number between 1 and 100,000. The result is then sorted either by ascending or descending order - determined randomly. There were 3 draws for this regatta. 1 - Rear Site Requests, 2 - Front Site Requests, 3 - Draw for rear sites for those unsuccessful Front Site Requests.